

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
7.					
8.					
9.					
10.					
11.					
12.					
13.					
14.					
15.					
16.					
17.					
18.					
19.					
20.					
21.					
22.					
23.					
24.					
25.					
26.					
27.					
28.					
29.					
30.					
31.					
32.					
33.					
34.					
35.					
36.					
37.					
38.					
39.					
40.					
41.					
42.					
43.					
44.					
45.					
46.					
47.					
48.					
49.					
50.					
51.					
52.					
53.					
54.					
55.					
56.					
57.					
58.					
59.					
60.					
61.					
62.					
63.					
64.					
65.					
66.					
67.					
68.					
69.					
70.					
71.					
72.					
73.					
74.					
75.					
76.					
77.					
78.					
79.					
80.					
81.					
82.					
83.					
84.					
85.					
86.					
87.					
88.					
89.					
90.					
91.					
92.					
93.					
94.					
95.					
96.					
97.					
98.					
99.					
100.					

① cutting of Trees including cutting

② Construction of Sub grade

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Pkt & Fixing of working Benchmark					
.....20.....20.....E _L					
(i) Benchmark					
1.00 Nos. VTHBP-05					
@ Rs 5067.18 / Nos.				B	5067.18
(ii) Reference Pillars					
2.00 Nos. VTHBP-05					
@ Rs 3263.54 / Nos.				B	6527.08
② Clearing & building Road (cm)					
.....20.....20.....E _L					
0.399 Ha. VTHBP-05					
@ Rs 72697.85 / Ha.				B	29006.20
③ Cutting of Trees including cutting of					
Trees.....20.....20.....E _L					
(i) Girth above 300mm to 600mm					
4.00 Nos. VTHBP-03					
@ Rs 375.76 / Nos.				B	1503.04
(ii) Girth above 600mm to 900mm					
2.00 Nos. VTHBP-04					
@ Rs 606.08 / Nos.				B	1212.16
④ Construction of Embankment (boulder)					
.....20.....20.....E _L					
753.947 m ³ @ VTHBP-14					
@ Rs 114.18 / m ³				B	86086.20
⑤ Construction of Embankment (soil)					
.....20.....20.....E _L					
Continuation					B 129281.20

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	B.P.				Rs 129231.00
593.18 m ³	VTMBP-14				
	@ Rs 258.52/m ³				Rs 83533.00
(b) Construction of Sub Grade					
.....					
487.200 m ³	VTMBP-09				
333.975 m ³	VTMBP-13				
973.195 m ³	@ Rs 262.06/m ³				Rs 255035.00
(c) Construction of G.S.B. Gr. 2					
.....					
361.26 m ³	VTMBP-10				
45.868 m ³	VTMBP-12				
407.128 m ³	@ Rs 2230.43/m ³				Rs 948783.00

(d) P/R Laying & Compacting WBP Gr. 3					
.....					
125.91 m ³	VTMBP-10				
34.401 m ³	VTMBP-12				
160.311 m ³	@ Rs 3566.28/m ³				Rs 571714.00
(e) Providing & applying Prime Coat (SS1)					
.....					
1638.017 m ²	VTMBP-11				
	@ Rs 60.25/m ²				Rs 98691.00
(f) Providing & applying Tack Coat (RS1)					
.....					
1638.017 m ²	VTMBP-11				
	@ Rs 20.69/m ²				Rs 33891.00
					Rs 2120928.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					Rs 2120928=00
(11) Boundary, digging & rolling 1135 20mm					
1638.017m ²	VTMBP-12				
	@ Rs 249.00/m ²				Rs 4078992=00
(12) Construction of PCCM-30					
73389m ³	VTMBP-13				
	@ Rs 7587.01/m ³				Rs 556803=00
(13) Boundary RCCM-15 K.M. Stone					
2.00 Nos	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 2712.07/No				Rs 5424200
(ii) 200 m stone					
2.00 Nos	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 784.49/No				Rs 1569200
(14) Boundary RCCM-15 Boundary Pillars					
20.00 Nos	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 658.09/No				Rs 13162200
(15) 600mm Triangle sign					
8.00 Nos	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 4119.27/No				Rs 32954200
					Rs 3138739200

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P.					Rs 31387392.00
(16) P.T. Fixing 600 mm circular sign					
.....20.....					
10.00 Nos VTMBP-15					
@ Rs 5535.15/Nos					Rs 55352.00
(17) P.T. Fixing 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
.....20.....					
4.00 Nos VTMBP-15					
@ Rs 5390.22/Nos					Rs 21561.20
(18) Providing & laying Road Marking (B.T.)					
.....20.....					
86.00 m ² VTMBP-15					
@ Rs 825.75/m ²					Rs 71015.00
(19) Providing & laying Road Marking (P.C.)					
.....20.....					
22.60 m ² VTMBP-16					
@ Rs 932.76/m ²					Rs 21080.20
(20) Planting of Trees by the road side					
.....20.....					
45.00 Nos VTMBP-16					
@ Rs 1233.13/Nos					Rs 55491.20
(21) Excavation for foundation					
.....20.....					
59.59 m ³ VTMBP-06					
@ Rs 410.66/m ³					Rs 24471.20
					Rs 3387709.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.				3327709200
(22) P/W PCC M-15 as levelly course					
.....					
9.19 m ³	VTMBP-06				
	@ Rs 6289.08/m ³				Rs 57797200
(23) P/W PCC M-20 in substructure					
.....					
61.056 m ³	VTMBP-07				
	@ Rs 7276.59/m ³				Rs 444279200
(24) P/W & laying RCC M.P-3 H.P. Culvert					
.....					
15.00 m	VTMBP-07				
	@ Rs 8476.80/m				Rs 127152200
(25) Painting on Parapet walls					
.....					
41.28 m ²	VTMBP-16				
	@ Rs 127.28/m ²				Rs 5254200
(26) P/W & laying Duct Pipe					
.....					
22.50 m	VTMBP-16				
	@ Rs 933.36/m				Rs 21991200
(27) P/W & fixing logo of Project					
.....					
3.00 No	VTMBP-15				
	@ Rs 11037.19/No				Rs 33412200
					Rs 4077894200

Continuation

Material statement	
① E/W —	2050.262 m ³
② S/Metal (K/B) (407.08 m ³)	
S/Metal —	341.988 m ³
③ Conuyl (Pre/ Sand) —	146.566 m ³
④ W/B H 4r-3 (160.31 m ³)	
S/Metal —	193.976 m ³
⑤ S/Screening —	38.475 m ³
⑥ Prime coat (SS) —	1392 m ²
⑦ Back coat (RS) —	0.450 m ²
⑧ Bitumin (Sag) —	3.112 m ²
⑨ S/chips —	44.226 m ³
⑩ Spigot —	129.272 m ³
⑪ Sand —	64.636 m ³

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner